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DIPLOMADOS EN NUTRICIÓN HUMANA Y DIETÉTICABolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***2439**
***3003**
***7059**
***3018**
***4200**

Nif
ARCAS MUÑOZ, JULIA
MENDEZ TORRES, MARIA CARMEN
PUJANTE SILLA, ADORACION
RUIZ GRIS, MARIA NIEVES
VICENTE MARTINEZ, JOSEFA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     267,337
     266,823
     337,291
     258,839
     280,666

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000

       0,000
     258,856
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
SI
NO
NO
NO


